
1
6
2

16
2.

5

1
6
2
.5

16
2.

5

16
3

1
6
3

16
3

1
6
3
.5

16
4

461

16
4.
5

16
4.

5

1
6
5

1
6
5
.5

165.5

1
6
6

166

166.5

166.5

1
6
7

1
6
7

1
6
7
.5

16
7.

5

1
6
8

1
6
8

1
6
8
.5

1
6
8
.5

1
6
9

1
6
9

1
6
9

16
9.

5

16
9.

5

16
9.

5

1
6
9
.5

169
.5

1
7
0

17
0

1
7
0

17
0.
5

17
0.

5

17
1

17
1

1
7
1
.5

17
1.

5

1
7
2

1
7
2

17
2

17
2.

5

1
7
2
.5

17
3

17
3

1
7
3

17
3.

5

17
3.
5

17
4

1
7
4

17
4.5

174.5

17
5

175

17
5.
5

175
.5

17
6

176

17
6.

5

17
6.5

17
7

1
7
7

17
7.

5

1
7
7
.5 1
7
7
.5

1
7
7
.5

17
8

178

1
7
8

17
8

1
7
8

17
8.

5

178.5

1
7
8
.5

1
7
8
.5

5.871

179

179

17
9

1
7
9

179
.5

1
7
9
.5

1
7
9
.5

1
8
0

1
8
0

180

18
0

1
8
0

1
8
0

180.5

1
8
0
.5

1
8
0
.5

18
0.

5

180.5

1
8
0
.5

1
8
1

1
8
1

18
1

18
1

18
1

1
8
1

1
8
1

1
8
1
.5

181.5

1
8
1
.5

18
1.5

1
8
1
.5

18
2

1
8
2

18
2

1
8
2

18
2.

5

18
2.
5

18
2.
5

18
2.

5

1
8
2
.5

18
3

1
8
3

18
318

3

1
8
3
.5

18
3.

5

18
3.

518
3.

5

18
4

1
8
4

184

1
8
4

18
4.5

1
8
4
.5

1
8
4
.5

185

185
.5

18
6

186

186.5

18
6.5

18
7

18
7

1
8
7

1
8
7
.5

1
8
7
.5

1
8
7
.5

18
8

1
8
8

1
8
8

1
8
8
.5

188
.5

18
8.

5

1
8
9

189

1
8
9
.5

18
9.5

N
o
. 
5
9
5

T
IL

E
  
R

O
O

F
D

W
E

L
L
IN

G
B

R
IC

K
2
  
S

T
O

R
E

Y

W
'B

O
A

R
D

D
W

E
L
L
IN

G

M
ET

AL

M
ET

AL
  R

O
O

F

M
ET

AL
  S

HE
D

FI
BR

E 
 C

EM
EN

T 
 D

W
EL

LI
NG

M
ET

AL
  R

O
O

F
No

. 5
91

SH
EDM
ET

AL

FI
BR

E
CE

M
EN

T
SH

ED

SE
PT

IC
TA

NK

TA
NKSE
PT

IC
TA

NK

SE
PT

IC

TA
NKSE
PT

IC

PO
W

ER
 P

O
LE

HE
AD

W
AL

L

PO
W

ER
 P

O
LE

PI
TPO

LE

PO
W

ER

G
A

R
D

E
N

G
AR

D
EN

G
AR

D
EN

G
A

R
A

G
E

B
R

IC
K

G
R

A
V

E
L
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 D

R
IV

E
W

A
Y

S
T

O
N

E

YA
WEVIRD

EDGE

OF

BITUMEN

BIT
UMEN

SHOULD
ER

N
at

ur
al W

at
er

co
ur

se

G
A

T
E

G
A

T
E

WIR
E    

    
    

    
    

    
 FENCE

POST   &
   R

AIL 
  F

ENCE

G
A

R
D

E
N

G
A

R
D

E
N

G
A

R
D

E
N

C
Y

C
L
O

N
E

  
  
  
 W

IR
E

  
  
  
F

E
N

C
E

G
AT

E

G
A

T
E

G
A

R
D

E
N

G
A

R
D

E
N

E
C

NEF

 

LIA
R

 

&

 

TS
OP

P
O

S
T

  
  
  
  
  
 &

  
  
  
  
 W

IR
E

  
  
  
  
F

E
N

C
E

FENCEW
IR

E

POST 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

&

SL
AB

CO
NC

RE
TE

ETA
G

POST    
    

    
    

   &
    

    
    

    
WIRE    

    
    

   F
ENCE

POST    
    

    
    

   &
    

    
    

    
WIRE    

    
    

   F
ENCE

ETA
G

TA
NK

CO
NC

RE
TE

M
ET

AL
  S

HE
D

PU
M

P 
 H

O
US

E

&

                                                

TS
OP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

M
ET
A
L

D
. P

.  
2 

2 
5 

7 
5 

4

D
. P

.  
2 

2 
5 

7 
5 

4

2

3

2.
08

2 
ha

. (
D

ee
d)

D
. P

.  
2 

2 
5 

7 
5 

4
2.

08
1 

ha
. (

C
al

c)

3.
57

9 
ha

. (
C

al
c)

)dee
D(

 

.ah

 

295.3

2.
02

3 
ha

. (
D

ee
d 

&
 C

al
c.

)

D
. P

.  
2 

2 
5 

7 
5 

4

2

8

 

9

 

3

 
5

 
3

 
1

  
.

P
 

.
D

1

3

SH
ED

SH
ED

C
H

A
IN

W
IR

E

F
E

N
C

E

C
H

A
IN

E
RI

W

F
E

N
C

E

Stockpile 8

Stockpile 1

Stockpile 2

Stockpile 3

Stockpile 4

Stockpile 5

Stockpile 10Stockpile 9

Stockpile 6

Stockpile 7

OLD NORTHERN ROAD

OLD NORTHERN ROAD

SITE MAP

Figure 2

 
Remediation Action Plan

589 – 593 Old Northern Road, Glenhaven, NSW

Project No. 1801001

COPYRIGHT 
Other than for the sole purpose of work associated 

with the Remediation Action Plan as detailed herein, 
the use, reproduction and/or publication 

of this figure wholly, or in part,
whether or not modified or altered, 

is strictly prohibited.

E
:\
P

ro
je

ct
s\

1
0
0
3
3
6
 G

le
n
h
a
ve

n
 D

e
ta

ile
d
 S

ite
 I
n
ve

st
ig

a
tio

n
 (

G
e
o
L
o
g
ix

)\
F

IG
U

R
E

S
\R

A
P

\1
0
0
3
3
6
 F

2
 S

ite
 M

a
p
 1

5
 0

1
 2

0
1
8

0 100m

Site boundary 

Stockpile location

Stockpiled material with bonded ACM contamination

Key




